RELACIO TEMPS AQUATLO INFANTIL TRIRELAY - PINEDA DE MAR - 25/11/18

[ICATEGORIAI TEMPS [ DORSAL |

APELLIDOS

NOMBRE

T _NOMCLUB

SEXO

PREBF
PREBF
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENF
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
BENM
ALEF
ALEF
ALEF
ALEF
ALEF
ALEF
ALEF
ALEF
ALEF
ALEF
ALEF
ALEF
ALEF
ALEF
ALEF
ALEF
ALEF
ALEF
ALEF
ALEF
ALEF
ALEF
ALEM
ALEM
ALEM
ALEM
ALEM
ALEM
ALEM
ALEM
ALEM
ALEM
ALEM
ALEM
ALEM
ALEM
ALEM
ALEM
ALEM
ALEM
ALEM
ALEM
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF

0:02:24

DNS
0:02:45
0:02:46
0:02:48
0:02:55
0:04:25
0:04:44
0:04:50
0:05:01
0:05:05
0:05:06
0:05:08
0:05:11
0:05:33
0:06:01
0:07:23

DNS

DNS
0:04:31
0:04:59
0:05:04
0:05:09
0:05:10
0:05:12
0:05:17
0:05:36
0:06:08
0:06:33

DNS

DNS
0:06:04
0:06:22
0:06:27
0:06:28
0:06:36
0:06:37
0:06:41
0:06:42
0:06:45
0:07:04
0:07:05
0:07:07
0:07:13
0:07:24
0:07:43
0:07:54
0:07:58
0:08:04
0:10:04

DNS

DNS

DNS
0:05:47
0:05:52
0:05:54
0:05:57
0:06:05
0:06:09
0:06:27
0:06:31
0:06:33
0:06:58
0:07:06
0:07:14
0:07:44
0:07:57
0:08:04
0:09:39

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
0:11:07
0:11:20
0:12:33
0:12:55

102 TORRENT MENDOZA
101 ARRUFAT MARTINEZ
106 DA SILVA ALONSO
104 PUERTO FERNANDEZ
103 MOLERO CARRASCO
105 CALABIA SANCHEZ
209 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
212 ALONSO DA SILVA
207 CUART MARTI

203 ALEJANDRO TABOADA
205 PANIAGUA VIDAL

208 LOPEZ NIETO

211 SOLDADO LOPEZ

206 PARRA MARTI

213 GOMEZ CATALA

202 YAGUE MIRAPEIX
210 MICHARET MARIN
201 MARTIN CILLEROS
204 SERRA SOSA

219 IBANEZ PINA

225 GIMENEZ VAZQUEZ
222 CARRASCO VALIENTE
220 VIDAL RAMIREZ

218 FLORES GOMEZ

216 DURAN NUNEZ

215 PERA VIDAL

217 COTS PRADA

223 REMUJO GUERRERO
214 PEREZ CERDAN

221 PADILLA ROBLES

224 VIDAL TORRES

321 MALHOTRA MALLABIABARRENA

313 BERMEJO ZEVALLOS
314 LINARES PEREZ

304 CASTELLA NOGUE
320 LOPEZ NIETO

432 GENDRA

317 LLADO PASTOR

308 GARCIA MARTIN

307 PERA VIDAL

318 MARTIN CILLEROS
312 YAGUE MIRAPEIX
319 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ
309 ORTEGA WULFF

302 COMAS RIPOLL

306 TORRENT MENDOZA
303 CEBALLOS PEREZ
311 AZANON ANDRES
315 QUEGUAN CARDENAS
310 ESTEVE BUIL

301 ALCAZAR MORGADO
305 RIVERA RODRIGUEZ
316 PEREZ LLORENS
341 SOLER BOADA

340 ALTEMIR MOVILLA
334 VILLELLAS ANGULO
337 NAJERA ELVIRA

338 BLANCHART REYES
323 MEROTTO

325 GUZMAN JIMENEZ
330 GORDILLO CANADAS
328 PLA COLLET

326 SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ
335 MOLINE HERRERO
329 PINEL VILCHES

333 JORDAN BARRAGAN
339 PEREZ RAMON

331 LOPEZ NIETO

322 MINGORANCE MBANG-MICHA
324 PEREZ PARERA

327 BARJA MARTINEZ
332 PEET MONTOYA

336 VOVK

408 CASTELLA NOGUE
411 ABADAL GINESTA
405 ALCARAZ PEREZ
412 PANIAGUA VIDAL

AINA
LAIA
ADRIAN
ELOI
HUGO
SALIF
LEYRE
NAYARA
LUCIA
LUCIA
ARIADNA
LUCIA
PAULA
MARINA
CARLA
AITANA
LUCIA
LEIRE
CHLOE
BIEL
POL
MARCEL
CRISTIAN
ERIC
ARNAU
NIL
LUCAS
LUCAS
DANI
JOEL
AARON
LUCIA
ALBA
ONA
ONA
ALICIA
CLARA
ESTEL
MIRIAM
BRUNA
SIRA
MARTINA
MARTINA
MAR
AINA
EVA
LAIA
ALBA
CAROL NAIARA
JULIA
ARIADNA
STELLA
CARLA
BIEL
OSCAR
PAU
JAN
JOAN
DYLAN
EUDALD
ADRIA
MARC
MARC
MAX
ALEIX
HECTOR
ERIC
GABRIEL
OSCAR
DIDAC
OSCAR
BERNAT
LUCIAN
MAR
JANA
LUCIA
ALBA

INDEPENDENT

C.E. ESCOLA FES TRI TIANA
TRIATHLON VILARENC AQUA CALAFELL
C.E. ESCOLA FES TRI TIANA

LLICENCIA DE DIA

C.E. ESCOLA FES TRI TIANA

TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON VILARENC AQUA CALAFELL
TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON

C.E. SISTRELLS

C.E. ESCOLA FES TRI TIANA

LLICENCIA DE DIA

TRIATHLON VILARENC AQUA CALAFELL
TRIATHLON VILARENC AQUA CALAFELL
C.E. SISTRELLS

C.E. SISTRELLS

C.E. SISTRELLS

C.E. CERDANYOLA ATLETISME | TRIATLO
TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON

L"3SCOLA SANT JUST

TRIATHLON VILARENC AQUA CALAFELL
TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON VILARENC AQUA CALAFELL
INDEPENDENT

C.N. SABADELL

LLICENCIA DE DIA

LLICENCIA DE DIA

C.E. ESCOLA FES TRI TIANA

C.N. BADALONA

C.N. SABADELL

TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON

CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA
TRANSTRIATLON

TRANSTRIATLON

TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON

CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

L"3SCOLA SANT JUST

CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

L"3SCOLA SANT JUST

TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON

C.E. CERDANYOLA ATLETISME | TRIATLO
C.E. SISTRELLS

TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON

TRIATHLON VILARENC AQUA CALAFELL
TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON

TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON

C.N. BADALONA

C.E. SISTRELLS

C.E. ESCOLA FES TRI TIANA
TRIATHLON VILARENC AQUA CALAFELL
TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON

C.E. SISTRELLS

TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON
INDEPENDENT

C.N. BADALONA

L"3SCOLA SANT JUST

C.N. BADALONA

LLICENCIA DE DIA

L"3SCOLA SANT JUST

C.E. ESCOLA FES TRI TIANA

TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON

LLICENCIA DE DIA

TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON

L"3SCOLA SANT JUST

C.N. BADALONA

C.E. SISTRELLS

TRIATHLON VILARENC AQUA CALAFELL
CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA
TRIATHLON VILARENC AQUA CALAFELL
TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON

LLICENCIA DE DIA

TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON

TRIATHLON VILARENC AQUA CALAFELL
TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON

L"3SCOLA SANT JUST

TRANSTRIATLON

C.E. ESCOLA FES TRI TIANA
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INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFF
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
INFM
CDF

CDF

CDF

CDF

CDF

CDF

CDF

CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM
CDM

0:13:18
0:14:38
0:18:35

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
0:10:25
0:11:07
0:11:10
0:11:16
0:11:22
0:11:38
0:11:54
0:11:55
0:12:11
0:12:29
0:12:48
0:13:03
0:13:45
0:14:12
0:14:14
0:14:25
0:14:52
0:15:10
0:15:33

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
0:13:31
0:13:59
0:16:31
0:17:17
0:17:32
0:18:57

DNS
0:13:03
0:13:58
0:14:33
0:14:56
0:15:28
0:16:42
0:17:03
0:17:21
0:18:12
0:18:44
0:19:54

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

403 ALEJANDRO TABOADA
409 OLIVER RIBE

406 CEBALLOS PEREZ

401 PERDIGO PIZZORNO

402 CABALLERO DOMINGUEZ

404 MEILAN CABO

407 BARBOSA RODRIGUEZ
410 BOSCH BALLUS

427 PALOMINO RAFFO
421 PONCE VIA

429 GARCIA SERRA

430 LLOPIS | ARAGONES
426 SAENZ DIAZ

434 GRAU RIBAS

422 PLA COLLET

425 ANGULO SOCIAS
419 JORDAN BARRAGAN
417 MEILAN CABO

418 TUFANO ITURRALDE
433 PICALLO MARTIN
436 LOPEZ LLACUNA
424 PARELLA URBAN
413 GRANELL ZANCA
420 ROMERO RAMOS
435 ASENSIO CARRILLO
414 GARCIA TIJERO

416 FERNANDEZ VARGAS
415 CLARAMUNT AYZA
423 RUIZ PONS

428 SAURET VILARASAU
431 VAZQUEZ AUGE

505 GOTZENS VIVES
504 NAJERA ELVIRA

503 SAENZ DIAZ

502 ROPERO ROMERO
506 RIAL GIRIBALDI

507 NIETO ALONSO

501 CABALLERO DOMINGUEZ

513 ALCARAZ PEREZ
517 IBANEZ PINA

516 PICON GARCIA

512 GUZMAN JIMENEZ

518 PEREA FLORES

509 PEREZ LLORENS

522 LAVERNIA VIVES

514 GOMEZ MOYA

519 SILGUERO GARCIA

520 PERDIGO PIZZORNO
511 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
508 COMAJUAN PLANELLS
510 GOMEZ CATALA

515 PICON GARCIA

521 MARTINEZ CALVENTOS

CRISTINA
LAIA
MARIA
MIRIAM
MARIONA
CARLA
MARTINA
LAIA
TEO
ALEX
ALBERT
JAN
LUCAS
FERRAN
JORDI
SERGI
MIQUEL
MAURO
ALESSANDRO
ALEX
DAVID
ROGER
JORDI
ADRIA
ALBERT
IKER
MARCOS
ERIC
DIDAC
POL
MARTI
MIREIA
CARL
DUNA
MARIA
FEDERICA
JULIA
CARLOTA
JOEL

NIL
ADRIA
ORIOL
IGOR
ADRIA
ARNAU
ALEIX
TEO
JOAN
ALEJANDRO
ARNAU
ARNAU
FERRAN
FERRAN

C.E. SISTRELLS

TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON

C.N. BADALONA

TRIATHLON VILARENC AQUA CALAFELL
TRIATHLON VILARENC AQUA CALAFELL
CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

LLICENCIA DE DIA

TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON
TRICBM-CALELLA

C.N. BADALONA

C.N. BADALONA

CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA
TRANSTRIATLON

CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

LLICENCIA DE DIA

L"3SCOLA SANT JUST

C.E. SISTRELLS

CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

L"3SCOLA SANT JUST

TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON

CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

LLICENCIA DE DIA

TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON

C.N. BADALONA

C.E. ESCOLA FES TRI TIANA

TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON VILARENC AQUA CALAFELL
CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

C.E. SISTRELLS

CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA

C.N. BADALONA

C.N. BADALONA

TRANSTRIATLON

C.E. ESCOLA FES TRI TIANA
TRANSTRIATLON

C.E. ESCOLA FES TRI TIANA
TRIATHLON VILARENC AQUA CALAFELL
TRANSTRIATLON

L"3SCOLA SANT JUST

C.E. ESCOLA FES TRI TIANA

C.E. ESCOLA FES TRI TIANA
TRANSTRIATLON

TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON

L"3SCOLA SANT JUST

TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON VILARENC AQUA CALAFELL
TRIATHLON VILARENC AQUA CALAFELL
TRIATHLON VILARENC AQUA CALAFELL
TEAM CALELLA TRIATHLON

CLUB ESPORTIU 75

C.E. ESCOLA FES TRI TIANA

C.E. ESCOLA FES TRI TIANA
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